1986 Ninja® 1000R

PARTS DIAGRAM
CARBURETOR ASSY

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1611-0166

15001/A/B @ 92005B
o2z B8 920378 |920378
920810 % g ~ 92022 |
 §+92059C
92037B——=
~ 53
520226 . ‘ Gt 92059C
13168 —1t§ e 92008 —— 920378
o 920598
Ufgzoss
13169A — 92037A 920554 92055A

92059

92001
920098 |92081A
= o N

920588

15002/D/MH

92081
@&—92022A

92055A
L 92005
92055 92055A
92056 J@ '
L 92005A

15002C/G/K

92059A 92005A

CQ/—92037 92055
; =

e

92055

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 Ninja® 1000R

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,THROTTLE CABL (Ref # 11044)
BRACKET,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 11044A)
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY (Ref # 13169)
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY (Ref # 13169A)

PLATE (Ref # 13169B)

CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Canada) (Ref # 15001B)
CARBURETOR,LH,0OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002A)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002B)
CARBURETOR,RH,0OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002C)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002D)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002E)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002F)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002G)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002H)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002I)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002))
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002K)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)
FITTING,FUEL,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,FUEL,I-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005B)

FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW (Ref # 92009A)

PART NUMBER

11044-1546
11045-1607
13168-1245
13169-1869
13169-1870
13169-1871

15001-1164
15001-1165
15001-1166
15002-1296
15002-1297
15002-1298
15002-1299
15002-1300
15002-1301
15002-1302
15002-1303
15002-1304
15002-1305
15002-1306
15002-1307
16021-1116

92001-1998
92005-1108
92005-1109
92005-1135
92005-1125
92009-1129
92009-1262

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1
2
8
3



1986 Ninia“ 1000R Kawasaki
l Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1365 1
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POL (Ref # 92022) 92022-1199 6
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPR (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1480 1
CLAMP,FUEL INLET TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1075 2
CLAMP,TUBE,OVERFLOW (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1142 2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1606 4
"0" RING (Ref # 92055) 92055-1004 4
RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1223 8
TUBE,5X9X200 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1173 1
TUBE,7.3X12.5X260 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1492 1
TUBE,6.5X9.5X260 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1598 2
TUBE (Ref # 92059C) 92059-1688 2
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92068-006 1
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92068-006 3
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 92081) 92081-1617 1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUS (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1620 3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUS (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1621 3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUS (Ref # 92081C) 92081-1622 2
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92081D) 92081-1762 1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223C0420 1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A) 223C0510 8

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



