

1986 Ninja® 1000R

PARTS LIST

CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,THROTTLE CABL (Ref # 11044)	11044-1546	1
BRACKET,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 11044A)	11045-1607	1
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)	13168-1245	1
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY (Ref # 13169)	13169-1869	1
PLATE,CARBURETOR STAY (Ref # 13169A)	13169-1870	1
PLATE (Ref # 13169B)	13169-1871	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)	15001-1164	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)	15001-1165	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Canada) (Ref # 15001B)	15001-1166	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002)	15002-1296	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002A)	15002-1297	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002B)	15002-1298	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002C)	15002-1299	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002D)	15002-1300	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002E)	15002-1301	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002F)	15002-1302	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002G)	15002-1303	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002H)	15002-1304	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002I)	15002-1305	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002J)	15002-1306	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002K)	15002-1307	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1116	1
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)	92001-1998	3
FITTING,FUEL,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1108	1
FITTING,FUEL,I-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1109	2
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1135	1
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C)	92005-1125	2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1129	8
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1262	3

1986 Ninja® 1000R

PARTS LIST

CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1365	1
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POL (Ref # 92022)	92022-1199	6
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPR (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1480	1
CLAMP,FUEL INLET TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1075	2
CLAMP,TUBE,OVERFLOW (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1142	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1606	4
"O" RING (Ref # 92055)	92055-1004	4
RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1223	8
TUBE,5X9X200 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1173	1
TUBE,7.3X12.5X260 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1492	1
TUBE,6.5X9.5X260 (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1598	2
TUBE (Ref # 92059C)	92059-1688	2
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92068-006	1
RUBBER PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92068-006	3
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 92081)	92081-1617	1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUS (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1620	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUS (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1621	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUS (Ref # 92081C)	92081-1622	2
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92081D)	92081-1762	1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)	223C0420	1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A)	223C0510	8